
CHICKEN 'N WAFFLES 
liege waffles, fried chicken breast, honey butter,
maple chantilly cream, blueberries, syrup

WAFFLES 'N FRUIT      
liege waffles, chantilly cream, icing sugar, maple
syrup, fresh berries

BBQ SKILLET 
tater tots, pulled pork, red pepper pico, 
monterey jack, bbq sauce, two poached eggs,
brown butter, brown butter hollandaise

BREAKFAST BURGER 
CAB burger patty, bacon, scrambled egg, cheddar,
brown butter hollandaise, veggies, tater tots

TWO EGG SCRAMBLE
two scrambled eggs, sourdough toast, three
pieces of bacon, tater tots

CHIA BOWL PARFAIT
kashi granola, greek yogurt, almond chia, berries,
frose sorbetto, honey

AVOCADO TOAST
sourdough toast, one smashed avocado, citrus,
radish, grape tomato, feta

BRUNCH ADD ONS
Three slices of bacon
Egg
Toast
Avocado
Tater Tots
Waffle
Syrup

KALE QUINOA SALAD
kale, quinoa, fennel, seasonal fruit, goat cheese,
pecans, peashoots, pecan vinaigrette

BEACH HOUSE SALAD
heritage greens, cucumber, tomato, feta,
roasted seeds, carrots, maple dijon vinaigrette

RAD CAESAR
romaine hearts, radicchio, crispy capers,
croutons, parmesan

$17.50

$15.50

All served with fries
Substitute caesar or beach house salad $1.95
Substitute dirty fries $2.50

BEACH BURGER
double stacked CAB beef burger, cheddar, 
beach sauce, veggies, brioche

HICKORY BBQ BURGER
double stacked CAB beef burger, bacon, 
cheddar, pickles, bbq sauce, chipotle mayo, 
hickory sticks, brioche

FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH
crispy chicken breast, cajun butter, pickles
honey slaw, brioche

BEYOND BEACH BURGER
plant based burger, american cheddar,
veggies, hummus, brioche

ADD ONS
Guacamole 
Bacon 
Mushrooms 
Gluten Free Bun 

WINGS
hot, lemon pepper, or salt and pepper
with ranch dip

PRAWN TACOS
chipotle prawns, honey slaw, red pepper pico

GUACAMOLE & CHIPS
in house guacamole, corn tortilla chips

SEAFOOD CHOWDER
crab, prawns, smoked salmon, lobster stock
croutons

HUMMUS
chickpeas, tahini, roasted peppers and tomato, 
served with, flat bread, carrots, celery
 

$21.95

$2.95
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50

WWW.BEACHAVEBARANDGRILL.COM   @BEACHAVEBAR

$18.50 

$19.50

$16.50

$18.95

$15.95

$22.50

$22.95

$22.50

$18.50

$13.95

$14.95

$12.50

$14.25

$2.95
$1.95
$2.95
$1.95
$3.95
$6.95
$1.00

$13.95

COD & CHIPS
two pieces of cod, fries, honey slaw,
lemon caper tartar

$22.50

Add ons $5.95 - $7.95
Chicken, Sauteed Prawns, Ahi Tuna 

$12.50

$13.95

All served on english muffins, with poached eggs,
brown butter hollandaise and a side of tater tots

BACON BENNY

TOMATO MUSHROOM BENNY

LOX AND CREAM CHEESE BENNY

GUACAMOLE BENNY

PULLED PORK BENNY

$17.50

$18.50

$17.25

$16.95

$18.50

*parties of 8 or more may 
be subject to an 18% gratuity


