

BRUNCH

10 am-2 pm

Waffle

Syrup

EGGS BENEDICT

All served on english muffins, with poached eggs, brown butter hollandaise and a side of tater tots

BACON BENNY	\$17.50
TOMATO MUSHROOM BENNY	\$17.25
LOX AND CREAM CHEESE BENNY	\$18.50
GUACAMOLE BENNY	\$16.95
PULLED PORK BENNY	\$18.50

CHICKEN 'N WAFFLES liege waffles, fried chicken breast, honey butter, maple chantilly cream, blueberries, syrup	\$19.50
WAFFLES 'N FRUIT liege waffles, chantilly cream, icing sugar, maple syrup, fresh berries	\$16.50
BBQ SKILLET tater tots, pulled pork, red pepper pico, monterey jack, bbq sauce, two poached eggs, brown butter, brown butter hollandaise	\$18.95
BREAKFAST BURGER CAB burger patty, bacon, scrambled egg, cheddar, brown butter hollandaise, veggies, tater tots	\$18.50
TWO EGG SCRAMBLE two scrambled eggs, sourdough toast, three pieces of bacon, tater tots	\$14.95
CHIA BOWL PARFAIT kashi granola, greek yogurt, almond chia, berries, frose sorbetto, honey	\$12.50
AVOCADO TOAST sourdough toast, one smashed avocado, citrus, radish, grape tomato, feta	\$14.25
BRUNCH ADD ONS Three slices of bacon Egg Toast Avocado Tater Tots	\$2.95 \$1.95 \$2.95 \$1.95 \$3.95

HANDHELDS

All served with fries Substitute caesar or beach house salad \$1.95 Substitute dirty fries \$2.50	
BEACH BURGER double stacked CAB beef burger, cheddar, beach sauce, veggies, brioche	\$21.95
HICKORY BBQ BURGER double stacked CAB beef burger, bacon, cheddar, pickles, bbq sauce, chipotle mayo, hickory sticks, brioche	\$22.50
FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH crispy chicken breast, cajun butter, pickles honey slaw, brioche	\$22.95
BEYOND BEACH BURGER plant based burger, american cheddar, veggies, hummus, brioche	\$22.50
ADD ONS Guacamole Bacon Mushrooms Gluten Free Bun	\$2.95 \$2.50 \$2.50 \$2.50
STARTERS	
WINGS hot, lemon pepper, or salt and pepper with ranch dip	\$18.50
PRAWN TACOS chipotle prawns, honey slaw, red pepper pico	\$13.95
GUACAMOLE & CHIPS in house guacamole, corn tortilla chips	\$12.50
SEAFOOD CHOWDER crab, prawns, smoked salmon, lobster stock croutons	\$13.95
HUMMUS chickpeas, tahini, roasted peppers and tomato, served with, flat bread, carrots, celery	\$13.95
COD & CHIPS two pieces of cod, fries, honey slaw, lemon caper tartar	\$22.50

SALADS

Add ons \$5.95 - \$7.95 Chicken, Sauteed Prawns, Ahi Tuna

KALE QUINOA SALAD kale, quinoa, fennel, seasonal fruit, goat cheese, pecans, peashoots, pecan vinaigrette	\$17.50
BEACH HOUSE SALAD heritage greens, cucumber, tomato, feta, roasted seeds, carrots, maple dijon vinaigrette	\$15.50
RAD CAESAR romaine hearts, radicchio, crispy capers, croutons, parmesan	\$15.95

\$6.95 \$1.00